Eaton N4-4-1250-S15-DC
Eaton Series NZM molded case circuit breaker
disconnect switch, NZM4-frame, Disconnect
switch, Four-pole, 125A, 1500 Vdc, Photo voltaic
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Series NZM molded
case circuit breaker disconnect
switch
CATALOG NUMBER N4-4-1250-S15-DC
UPC 786685895260
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 17 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 11.5 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 12.5 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 52.5 lb
CERTIFICATIONS UL Listed
Specifications
Product specifications
TYPE Photovoltaic
AMPERAGE RATING 125 A
VOLTAGE RATING 1000 Vdc
TERMINALS 1250A
FEATURES Frame terminal
MOUNTING METHOD Fixed
NUMBER OF POLES Four-pole
Resources
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
N4-4-1250-S15-DC
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the latest
product and support information.